w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888
TE
CH
N
IC
AL

•	 On request: CA-6 Cast-In Anchors can be supplied for
cast-in installations.
FURTHER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Website Link - PDF and DWG Details
•	 Product Information
•	 Joint Specifications
•	 Fire Rated Systems
•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
Solid Brass
Code A B C D E F Movement Total Available
Movement
Overall
Depth
ABL-25 25 64 46 33 25 82 +/-3mm 6mm 36mm
ABL-50 50 166 100 33 25 82 +/-3mm 6mm 36mm
ABL-75 75 191 125 33 25 82 +/-3mm 6mm 36mm
ABL-100 100 216 150 33 25 82 +/-3mm 6mm 36mm
ABL-150 150 266 200 33 25 82 +/-3mm 6mm 36mm
multi directional
6-way movement
indoor use VWS water
gutter